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NEW YORK MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

2018-2019 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8
Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests NYML

PO. Box 1090, Manhasset, New York 11030-8090

Top 31 Schools in League--6th Grade (67 Schools)

Rank

29
31

School
NYC Lab School
Russell Sage JHS 190
Louis Pasteur MS 67
PS 334 - Anderson School
Collegiate School
Park East Day School
Big Apple Academy
PS/IS 300 The 30th Ave. School
Shelter Rock ES
Martha Brown Middle School
Munsey Park ES
Mark Twain IS 239
Oceanside Union Free SD
Ardsley Middle School
Friends Seminary
The World School
Special Music School
Speyer Legacy School
Van Antwerp MS
Poly Prep CDS
Grace Church School
Ballston Spa MS
Felix V. Festa MS
Johanna Perrin MS
Suffern Middle School
Sweet Home Middle School
Iroquois Middle School
Great Neck North MS
Lansing Middle School
SAR Academy
Willets Rd School

Top 36 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank
*1

Student
Darren L
Leo E
Christopher L
Brandon Z
Vincent B
lan B
Andrew C
Daniel M
Ashley Z
Alex L
Charlotte Y
Dorian A
Alice D
Caleb H
Anastasia L
Ethan L
John O
Jeffery T
Aravah C
Richie D
Salil J
Arvin M

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

New York
Forest Hills
Little Neck
New York
New York
New York
Brooklyn
Long Island City
Manhasset
Fairport
Manhasset
Brooklyn
Oceanside
Ardsley
New York
New York
New York
New York
Niskayuna
Brooklyn
New York
Ballston Spa
West Nyack
Fairport
Suffern
Amberst
Niskayuna
Great Neck
Lansing
Riverdale
Roslyn Heights

School
PS 334 - Anderson School
Park East Day School
Collegiate School
NYC Lab School
NYC Lab School
NYC Lab School
Louis Pasteur MS 67
Russell Sage JHS 190
Louis Pasteur MS 67
Munsey Park ES
Russell Sage JHS 190
PS 334 - Anderson School
Big Apple Academy
Louis Pasteur MS 67
NYC Lab School
Russell Sage JHS 190
Collegiate School
Russell Sage JHS 190
Park East Day School
PS/IS 300 The 30th Ave. School
Collegiate School
Special Music School

Town

Town
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
Little Neck
Forest Hills
Little Neck
Manhasset
Forest Hills
New York
Brooklyn
Little Neck
New York
Forest Hills
New York
Forest Hills
New York
Long Island City
New York
New York

Team Score
158
157
153
151
150
144
138
136
132
130
130
125
125
124
122
121
119
118
117
116
115
114
114
114
112
112
107
106
105
105
104

Score
35
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30



19
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
33
33
33
33

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Maggie S
Jonas C
Reuben F
ARYEH K
Adrian M
Noah O
Joshua S
Grant S
Anton W
Angela Z
Aaron C
Danny P
Nicholas T
Connor Y

Russell Sage JHS 190

Grace Church School

Park East Day School

Van Antwerp MS

PS 334 - Anderson School
Friends Seminary

Big Apple Academy

PS 334 - Anderson School
Collegiate School

Louis Pasteur MS 67

Martha Brown Middle School
Park East Day School

Shelter Rock ES

PS/IS 300 The 30th Ave. School

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests NYML

Forest Hills
New York
New York
Niskayuna
New York
New York
Brooklyn
New York
New York
Little Neck
Fairport
New York
Manhasset
Long Island City

30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests NYML

Regional

Standings

Albany, Bronx, Rockland, Saratoga, Schenectady, Washington, Westchester

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

W W N

School

Ardsley Middle School
Van Antwerp MS
Ballston Spa MS

Felix V. Festa MS

Top Students in Region

Rank

A A A WD~

Student
ARYEH K
Ean G
Liam T
Anhad K
Mihir K
Ryan S

Kings, Queens

Top Schools in Region

Rank

AW N~

School

Russell Sage JHS 190

Louis Pasteur MS 67

Big Apple Academy

PS/IS 300 The 30th Ave. School

Top Students in Region

Rank

JF QN

Student
Andrew C
Daniel M
Ashley Z
Charlotte Y

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

School
Van Antwerp MS

Ardsley
Niskayuna
Ballston Spa
West Nyack

Ardsley Middle School

Ballston Spa MS

Ardsley Middle School

Van Antwerp MS

Ardsley Middle School

School
Louis Pasteur MS 67
Russell Sage JHS 190
Louis Pasteur MS 67
Russell Sage JHS 190

Forest Hills
Little Neck
Brooklyn

Long Island City

Town

Niskayuna
Ardsley

Town

Ballston Spa

Ardsley
Niskayuna
Ardsley

Town

Little Neck
Forest Hills
Little Neck
Forest Hills

Town

Team Score

124
117
114
114

Score
29
27
26
25
25
25

Team Score

157
153
138
136

Score
33
33
33
32



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests NYML
Regional Standings

Cayuga, Chemung, Delaware, Erie, Genesee, Monroe, Onondaga, Ontario, Saint Lawrence, Tompkins, Warren, Wayne

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Martha Brown Middle School Fairport 130
2 Johanna Perrin MS Fairport 114
3 Sweet Home Middle School Ambherst 112
4 Lansing Middle School Lansing 105

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Aaron C Martha Brown Middle School Fairport 28
2 Cj.S Johanna Perrin MS Fairport 27
2 Ellyce T Martha Brown Middle School Fairport 27
4 Andrew B Johanna Perrin MS Fairport 26
4 Jenna S Martha Brown Middle School Fairport 26

Nassau, Suffolk

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Shelter Rock ES Manhasset 132
2 Munsey Park ES Manhasset 130
3 Oceanside Union Free SD Oceanside 125
4 Great Neck North MS Great Neck 106

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Alex L Munsey Park ES Manbhasset 32
2 Nicholas T Shelter Rock ES Manhasset 28
3 Ethan M Shelter Rock ES Manhasset 27
3 Sean R Munsey Park ES Manbhasset 27
3 Alena T Munsey Park ES Manhasset 27
New York

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 NYC Lab School New York 158
2 PS 334 - Anderson School New York 151
3 Collegiate School New York 150
4 Park East Day School New York 144

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Darren L PS 334 - Anderson School New York 35
2 Leo E Park East Day School New York 34
2 Christopher L Collegiate School New York 34
2 Brandon Z NYC Lab School New York 34

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Rank

29

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests NYML
Top 31 Schools in League--7th Grade (73 Schools)

School
Ardsley Middle School
NYC Lab School
Big Apple Academy
PS/IS 300 The 30th Ave. School
Jericho MS
Russell Sage JHS 190
Speyer Legacy School
Marie Curie-MS 158Q
Martha Brown Middle School
Weber Middle School
Mark Twain IS 239
Louis Pasteur MS 67
IS 237--Rachel L. Carson
The World School
Collegiate School
Johanna Perrin MS
Friends Seminary
Iroquois Middle School
Suffern Middle School
Yeshivah of Flatbush
Poly Prep CDS

Baccalaureate Sch. for Global Educ.

Park East Day School

Great Neck North MS

North Country Rd School

New Hyde Park Memorial HS
Ballston Spa MS

British International School
Lansing Middle School

MS 101 - Edward R. Byrne School
Special Music School

Top 34 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank
*1

Student
Karen C
Mikayla L
Derek X
Paul B
Justin C
Khushi G
Emmy H
Nathan N
Jake R
Rohan S
Christopher B
Alexander D
Jay L
Daniel P
Jessica W
Raymond Z
Arslan A
Philip David M
Edward N
Chenkai S
Amanda S
Benjamin Z
Augustin C
Allie F
Gabriel F
Rachel H
Mark K
Megan L
Scott 1
Charlie O

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Ardsley
New York
Brooklyn
Long Island City
Jericho
Forest Hills
New York
Bayside
Fairport
Port Washington
Brooklyn
Little Neck
Flushing
New York
New York
Fairport
New York
Niskayuna
Suffern
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Astoria

New York
Great Neck
Miller Place
New Hyde Park
Ballston Spa
New York
Lansing
Bronx

New York

School
IS 237--Rachel L. Carson
Marie Curie-MS 158Q
Ardsley Middle School
Different Directions
Marie Curie-MS 158Q
Ardsley Middle School
Ardsley Middle School
PS/IS 300 The 30th Ave. School
Speyer Legacy School
Speyer Legacy School
North Country Rd School
British International School
Jericho MS
Big Apple Academy
Russell Sage JHS 190
NYC Lab School
Russell Sage JHS 190
Park East Day School
Big Apple Academy
PS/IS 300 The 30th Ave. School
NYC Lab School
Big Apple Academy
The World School
PS/IS 300 The 30th Ave. School
Martha Brown Middle School
NYC Lab School
NYC Lab School
Marie Curie-MS 158Q
NYC Lab School
NYC Lab School

Town

Town

Flushing
Bayside

Ardsley

New York
Bayside

Ardsley

Ardsley

Long Island City
New York

New York
Miller Place
New York
Jericho
Brooklyn

Forest Hills
New York
Forest Hills
New York
Brooklyn

Long Island City
New York
Brooklyn

New York

Long Island City
Fairport

New York

New York
Bayside

New York

New York

Team Score
161
158
157
155
153
153
152
151
146
145
144
142
140
139
138
138
137
133
132
131
128
126
124
122
122
120
118
118
117
117
117

Score
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31



23 Aditya P
23 Noah T
23 Parik Y
23 Kevin Z

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests NYML

Louis Pasteur MS 67
Mark Twain IS 239
Jericho MS

NYC Lab School

Little Neck
Brooklyn
Jericho
New York

31
31
31
31



Albany, Bronx, Rockland, Saratoga, Schenectady, Washington, Westchester

Top Schools in Region

Rank

AW N~

School

Ardsley Middle School
Iroquois Middle School
Suffern Middle School

Ballston Spa MS

Top Students in Region

Rank

B G L S

Student
Derek X
Khushi G
Emmy H
Ezra K
Akhilesh M
Aaron P

Kings, Queens

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

ENIRVS AN )

School

Big Apple Academy

PS/IS 300 The 30th Ave. School
Russell Sage JHS 190

Marie Curie-MS 158Q

Top Students in Region

Rank

W W = =

Student
Karen C
Mikayla L
Justin C
Nathan N

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Ardsley
Niskayuna
Suffern

Ballston Spa

School
Ardsley Middle School
Ardsley Middle School
Ardsley Middle School
Suffern Middle School
Ardsley Middle School
Suffern Middle School

Brooklyn

Long Island City

Forest Hills
Bayside

School
IS 237--Rachel L. Carson
Marie Curie-MS 158Q
Marie Curie-MS 158Q
PS/IS 300 The 30th Ave. School

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests NYML
Regional Standings

Town

Town
Ardsley
Ardsley
Ardsley
Suffern
Ardsley
Suffern

Town

Town
Flushing
Bayside
Bayside
Long Island City

Team Score

161
133
132
118

Score
35
34
34
30
30
30

Team Score

157
155
153
151

Score
35
35
34
34



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests NYML
Regional Standings

Cayuga, Chemung, Delaware, Erie, Genesee, Monroe, Onondaga, Ontario, Saint Lawrence, Tompkins, Warren, Wayne

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Martha Brown Middle School Fairport 146
2 Johanna Perrin MS Fairport 138
3 Lansing Middle School Lansing 117
4 Jamesville DeWitt MS Jamesville 116

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Gabriel F Martha Brown Middle School Fairport 31
2 Emma B Martha Brown Middle School Fairport 30
3 James C Martha Brown Middle School Fairport 29
3 Jake D Martha Brown Middle School Fairport 29
3 Nathan P Johanna Perrin MS Fairport 29
3 Laura W Johanna Perrin MS Fairport 29

Nassau, Suffolk

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Jericho MS Jericho 153
2 Weber Middle School Port Washington 145
3 Great Neck North MS Great Neck 122
3 North Country Rd School Miller Place 122

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Christopher B North Country Rd School Miller Place 33
1 Jay L Jericho MS Jericho 33
3 Parik Y Jericho MS Jericho 31
4 Vikram B Jericho MS Jericho 30
4 Austin L Weber Middle School Port Washington 30
4 Brendan S Jericho MS Jericho 30
4 Adrian S Great Neck North MS Great Neck 30

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Top Schools in Region

Rank

F R VS I O

School

NYC Lab School
Speyer Legacy School
The World School
Collegiate School

Top Students in Region

Rank

AR = = =

Student
Paul B
Jake R
Rohan S
Alexander D
Raymond Z

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Regional Standings

New York
New York
New York
New York

School
Different Directions
Speyer Legacy School
Speyer Legacy School
British International School
NYC Lab School

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests NYML

Town

New York
New York
New York
New York
New York

Town

Team Score

158
152
139
138

Score
34
34
34
33
33



Rank

30

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests NYML
Top 31 Schools in League--8th Grade (61 Schools)

School
NYC Lab School
Mark Twain IS 239
Ardsley Middle School
Big Apple Academy
Russell Sage JHS 190
Speyer Legacy School
Manhasset MS
Marie Curie-MS 158Q
Weber Middle School
Louis Pasteur MS 67
Great Neck North MS
PS/IS 300 The 30th Ave. School
Yeshivah of Flatbush
Johanna Perrin MS
Suffern Middle School
Baccalaureate Sch. for Global Educ.
P.S. 83 Bronx
Martha Brown Middle School
IS 237--Rachel L. Carson
Rye Country Day School
SAR Academy
Poly Prep CDS
Solomon Schechter School
Jamesville DeWitt MS
Lansing Middle School
MS 101 - Edward R. Byrne School
Friends Seminary
Park East Day School
New Hyde Park Memorial HS
HAFTR
Westhampton Beach Middle School

Top 36 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1

0 0 00 0 W 0 L L L w w ¥
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Student
John G
Zarni W
Zecheng F
Joseph J
Thomas B
Alicia C
Lingjie F
Marco C
Junghyun C
Matanel G
Curt L
Nikita S
Jonathan W
EricH
Aaron H
Josiah M
Wilby O
Joseph O
Mark P
Sean R
Amika S
Jeffrey T
David T
Eugene Y
Max A
Solomon G
Praharsha G
Miles J
Ericka L
Sean L

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

New York

Brooklyn

Ardsley

Brooklyn

Forest Hills

New York

Manhasset

Bayside

Port Washington

Little Neck

Great Neck

Long Island City

Brooklyn

Fairport

Suffern

Astoria

Bronx

Fairport

Flushing

Rye

Riverdale

Brooklyn

Hartsdale

Jamesville

Lansing

Bronx

New York

New York

New Hyde Park

Lawrence

Westhampton Beach

School Town

Marie Curie-MS 158Q Bayside
Ardsley Middle School Ardsley
NYC Lab School New York
Louis Pasteur MS 67 Little Neck
Speyer Legacy School New York
Ardsley Middle School Ardsley
Mark Twain IS 239 Brooklyn
Manhasset MS Manhasset
Great Neck North MS Great Neck
HAFTR Lawrence
Russell Sage JHS 190 Forest Hills
Big Apple Academy Brooklyn
The World School New York
Russell Sage JHS 190 Forest Hills
Mark Twain IS 239 Brooklyn
Russell Sage JHS 190 Forest Hills
Speyer Legacy School New York
PS/IS 300 The 30th Ave. School Long Island City
Marie Curie-MS 158Q Bayside
Mark Twain IS 239 Brooklyn
PS/IS 300 The 30th Ave. School Long Island City
NYC Lab School New York
Yeshivah of Flatbush Brooklyn
Speyer Legacy School New York
Big Apple Academy Brooklyn
Weber Middle School Port Washington
The World School New York
Suffern Middle School Suffern
Manhasset MS Manhasset
Manhasset MS Manhasset

Team Score
149
148
145
145
145
143
141
138
138
137
136
136
136
131
126
125
124
123
122
121
121
119
118
113
113
113
112
110
109
106
106

Score
35
35
33
33
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29



25
25
25
25
25
25

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Aneesh N
Caitlin O
Julie S
Allen V
Max Y
Justin Z

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests NYML

Ardsley Middle School
Johanna Perrin MS
Great Neck North MS
Big Apple Academy
NYC Lab School
NYC Lab School

Ardsley
Fairport
Great Neck
Brooklyn
New York
New York

29
29
29
29
29
29



Albany, Bronx, Rockland, Saratoga, Schenectady, Washington, Westchester

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Ardsley Middle School

2 Suffern Middle School

3 P.S. 83 Bronx

4 Rye Country Day School

4 SAR Academy

Top Students in Region

Rank

1 Zarni W
2 Alicia C
3 Miles J
3 Aneesh N

Kings, Queens

Top Schools in Region

Rank

B =

Top Students in Region

Rank

1 John G
2 Joseph J
3 Lingjie F
4 Curt L
4 Nikita S

Cayuga, Chemung, Delaware, Erie, Genesee, Monroe, Onondaga, Ontario, Saint Lawrence, Tompkins, Warren, Wayne

Student

School

Mark Twain IS 239
Big Apple Academy
Russell Sage JHS 190
Marie Curie-MS 158Q

Student

Ardsley
Suffern
Bronx
Rye
Riverdale

School
Ardsley Middle School
Ardsley Middle School
Suffern Middle School
Ardsley Middle School

Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Forest Hills
Bayside

School
Marie Curie-MS 158Q
Louis Pasteur MS 67
Mark Twain IS 239
Russell Sage JHS 190
Big Apple Academy

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests NYML
Regional Standings

Town

Ardsley
Ardsley
Suffern
Ardsley

Town

Bayside
Little Neck
Brooklyn
Forest Hills
Brooklyn

Town

Town

Top Schools in Region

Fairport

Rank School
*1 Johanna Perrin MS

2 Martha Brown Middle School
3 Jamesville DeWitt MS

3 Lansing Middle School

Top Students in Region

Fairport
Jamesville
Lansing

School

Rank Student
1 Caitlin O
2 Shane K
2 Thomas W
4 Gregory P

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Johanna Perrin MS
Johanna Perrin MS
Lansing Middle School
Johanna Perrin MS

Town

Fairport
Fairport
Lansing
Fairport

Town

Team Score

145
126
124
121
121

Score
35
32
29
29

Team Score

148
145
145
138

Score
35
33
32
31
31

Team Score

131
123
113
113

Score
29
28
28
27



Nassau, Suffolk

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

BV I S

School

Manhasset MS

Weber Middle School

Great Neck North MS

New Hyde Park Memorial HS

Top Students in Region

Rank

S NG NG NG

New York

Student
Marco C
Junghyun C
Matanel G
Solomon G
Ericka L
Sean L
Julie S

Top Schools in Region

Rank

AW N~

School

NYC Lab School
Speyer Legacy School
Friends Seminary
Park East Day School

Top Students in Region

Rank

B R S

Student
Zecheng F
Thomas B
Jonathan W
Wilby O
Jeffrey T
Eugene Y

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests NYML
Regional Standings

Town

Manhasset

Port Washington

Great Neck

New Hyde Park

School Town
Manhasset MS Manhasset
Great Neck North MS Great Neck
HAFTR Lawrence
Weber Middle School Port Washington
Manhasset MS Manhasset
Manhasset MS Manhasset
Great Neck North MS Great Neck
Town

New York

New York

New York

New York

School Town

NYC Lab School New York
Speyer Legacy School New York
The World School New York
Speyer Legacy School New York
NYC Lab School New York
Speyer Legacy School New York

Team Score

141
138
136
109

Score
31
31
31
29
29
29
29

Team Score

149
143
112
110

Score
33
32
31
30
30
30



